Schildersysteme
Sign Systems
20
Die Kassettenschilder der ClickFix-Serie
vereinen Eleganz und Robustheit. Die Kom-
bination aus einer hochwertigen Edelstahl-
kassette und einer Acrylglasscheibe eignet
sich auch für den Einsatz in stark frequen-

time. For door signs with the common width
of 150 mm there are a matching busy display
in the program. This consists of two �loat
glass panes and a mounting set with 13 mm
covers from the ConFix7 program and can be
simply screwed under the respective sign. It
is a simple but very chic option i.e. for meet-
ing rooms, doctor‘s of�ices or other of�ice
environments which are open to the public.
Art.-Nr.
Einleger (BxH)
mm Montage
Art. No.
Insert (WxH)
mm Mounting
108.075.AC 150 x 075 Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.105.AC 150 x 105 (A6) Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.150.AC 150 x 150 Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.150.ACS 150 x 150 Klebemontage
adhesive mounting
108.200.AC 200 x 200 Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.210.AC 150 x 210 (A5) Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.051.AC 297 x 150 Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.297.AC 210 x 297 (A4) Schraubmontage/screw mounting
108.420.AC 297 x 420 (A3) Schraubmontage/screw mounting
Art.-Nr. Saugnapf
Art. No. Suction cup
108.950 Ø 50 mm
108.951 Ø 75 mm